
15

St.Nr. Name Vorname Pferd Status Punkte

1 33 Döring       Malte Kiss My Cat A 73

2 54 Breeur Roel Meradas Acre O 72

3 259 Derrez Paul Smartest Ninna Pep O 71

3 249 Derrez Paul Mr. Blaze Gunsmoke O 71

5 40 Breeur Roel CD Nic Name O 70

5 205 Döring        Malte Smart Einie A 70

7 154 Domnick Wolfgang Joys Bobbie Cat A 68

7 51 Döring     Jürgen Ichin Poisen Oak A 68

9 235 Schreurs Johnny Haidas Lil Diamond A 66

10 200 Wagneur David Sancherryman A 65

11 254 Muth    Birgit Smart Sanetta A 63

12 206 Nuhn Mirko Seven Champagnes O 61

13 192 Bok Toni CD Cat Cruiser A 60

13 193 Henkel Sandra Bankers Speedy Ace O 60

13 19 van Ewijk Tim Spirit of God O 60

4

St.Nr. Name Vorname Pferd Status Punkte

1 214 Bienen Ralf Power Diesel A 65

3 227 Vrehen Jolanda Bandit B Good A 60

3 52 Rühl    Holger Talk About Jason A 60

3 134 Knevels Efie Haidas Lovely Smoke A 60

10

St.Nr. Name Vorname Pferd Status

1 33 Döring       Malte Kiss My Cat A 72

2 205 Döring       Malte Smart Einie A 71

3 23 Peuling    Lennart Smart Mate Dancer Y 69

4 235 Schreurs Johnny Haidas Lil Diamond A 68

4 51 Döring        Jürgen Ichin Poisen Oak A 68

6 106 van Mourik Anneke Play The CD A 65

7 227 Vrehen Jolanda Bandit B Good A 64

8 192 Bok Toni CD Cat Cruiser A 60

8 254 Muth  Birgit Smart Sanetta A 60

12 154 Domnick  Wolfgang Joys Bobbie Cat A 0

LL Open

LL Rookie

LL Ama



6

St.Nr. Name Vorname Pferd Status Punkte

1 23 Peuling    Lennart Smart Mate Dancer Y 62

2 202 Monmart Clothilde Sancherryman Y 61

3 44 Rühl   Laura Talk About Jason Y 60

3 156 Taels Kenzie Miss Liberty Listo Y 60

3 53 Weber      Luisa Playboys King San Y 60

6 219 Monmart Clothilde Neuadabrewn Y 0

5

St.Nr. Name Vorname Pferd Status Punkte

1 200 Wagneur David Sancherryman A 69

2 193 Henkel Sandra Bankers Speedy Ace O 68

3 206 Nuhn Mirko Seven Champagnes O 67

4 238 Derrez Paul Lucky Smart Peppy O 60

4 207 Wehr Christian Money Makes The Law A 60

8

St.Nr. Name Vorname Pferd Status Punkte

1 44 Rühl    Laura Talk About Jason Y 71

2 245 Renard Marie-LaureSancherryman A 69

3 18 Breeur Roel Spirit JR Listo Lena O 68

4 149 Gerits Rob Meradas Acre O 67

5 146 Loffeld  Marion Skeets Tivio A 66

6 13 Breeur Roel CC Bonito Listo O 61

6 156 Taels Kenzie Miss Liberty Listo Y 61

8 50 van Ewijk  Cor Spirit of God A 60

5

St.Nr. Name Vorname Pferd Status Punkte

1 252 Drecker Eva BFR Dry Smart Cash A 67

2 209 Wagneur David Chicspolewa A 66

3 234 Schmitz    Almut Picadero A 60

3 44 Döring       Jürgen Mausi A 60

#NV 177 Sprankenis Patrick CC Bonito Listo A

LL Ranch

LL Youth

LL 10'Ltd.

LL AHAR


